Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №89

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408798.56
	1229485.66
	70°38'27''
	20.39
	1-2

	2
	408805.32
	1229504.90
	161°29'23''
	4.82
	2-3

	3
	408800.75
	1229506.43
	251°32'49''
	20.31
	3-4

	4
	408794.32
	1229487.16
	340°31'03''
	4.50
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0095.0000 га     94.81 кв.м.

	Периметр
	50.02 м.


